RailTel/Tender/ LTl SR / MAS / 20 17 - 18 / 04
Dt:24.O4.2017

With reference to the above, corrigendum issued as detailed below.

Il Page NozO2 of 22
Tender Notlce

Estimate cost of work and Earnest Money Deposite may be read as

As Rrbltshed To be read us

Estimated cost
of work

Rs.77,48,870/-
(Seventy seven lakhs
forty eight thousand
eight hundred and
seventy only)

Reach Section Amount

1
Trivandrum- Ernakulam-

Trichur
Rs.35,15,955/-

2
Shoranur-Calicut-

Mangalore
Rs.22,O4,I28/-

3
Tiruchirappalli-

Karaiku di - M anamadurai
Rs.13,11,827 /-

4 Podanur-Palghat Rs.7,16,960/-

Earnest Doney
depostt(EMD)